
TORRES DE BERRELLÉN ‐ LA JOYOSA ‐ SOBRADIEL ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 48,6 55,4 14,0% 16,0 32,5 103,1% 13,5 21,8 61,1% 1.063 1.357 27,7% 1.063 1.357 27,7%
FEBRERO 51,4 63,3 23,2% 26,3 37,8 43,8% 18,5 30,8 66,2% 1.207 1.540 27,6% 2.270 2.897 27,6%
MARZO 51,7 68,2 32,0% 23,3 37,5 61,3% 20,8 28,2 35,6% 1.334 1.792 34,3% 3.604 4.689 30,1%
ABRIL 58,3 62,4 7,1% 25,0 31,5 26,0% 17,9 25,0 40,0% 1.332 1.487 11,6% 4.936 6.176 25,1%
MAYO 59,7 68,5 14,8% 30,0 35,8 19,2% 22,5 28,7 27,4% 1.509 1.754 16,2% 6.445 7.930 23,0%
JUNIO 58,2 62,0 6,6% 31,5 40,3 27,8% 24,3 37,8 55,7% 1.503 1.676 11,5% 7.948 9.606 20,9%
JULIO 40,9 52,9 29,4% 29,0 30,6 5,5% 25,5 23,6 ‐7,5% 1.212 1.381 13,9% 9.160 10.987 19,9%
AGOSTO 43,3 49,0 13,0% 25,0 30,5 22,0% 21,5 18,4 ‐14,4% 1.139 1.291 13,3% 10.299 12.278 19,2%
SEPTIEMBRE 56,7 73,4 29,4% 34,0 34,5 1,5% 26,5 21,8 ‐17,9% 1.561 1.840 17,9% 11.860 14.118 19,0%
OCTUBRE 60,6 80,2 32,4% 35,4 33,4 ‐5,6% 24,3 26,0 6,8% 1.534 1.926 25,6% 13.394 16.044 19,8%
NOVIEMBRE 71,0 82,5 16,2% 34,0 38,8 14,0% 27,0 25,4 ‐5,9% 1.762 2.015 14,4% 15.156 18.059 19,2%
DICIEMBRE 57,8 68,2 18,0% 32,0 32,8 2,5% 19,7 19,9 0,7% 1.518 1.598 5,3% 16.674 19.657 17,9%
ACUMULADO 54,8 65,5 19,4% 28,3 34,5 22,0% 21,2 25,1 18,3%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 12.183
ENERO 263,8 322,0 22,1% Febrero 11.499
FEBRERO 293,2 375,9 28,2% Marzo 11.893
MARZO 294,6 395,8 34,3% Abril 13.040
ABRIL 323,9 358,4 10,6% Mayo 14.046
MAYO 341,5 396,1 16,0% Junio 14.545
JUNIO 337,8 381,0 12,8% Julio 14.757
JULIO 254,5 310,3 21,9% Agosto 15.058
AGOSTO 257,4 285,2 10,8% Septiembre 15.367
SEPTIEMBRE 336,1 409,3 21,8% Octubre 15.618
OCTUBRE 352,9 445,6 26,2% Noviembre 16.310
NOVIEMBRE 404,7 461,3 14,0% Diciembre 16.674
DICIEMBRE 330,6 380,3 15,1% Enero '22 16.968
AÑO 314,9 376,0 19,38% Febrero 17.301

Marzo 17.759
Abril 17.914
Mayo 18.159
Junio 18.332
Julio 18.501
Agosto 18.653

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 18.932
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 19.324
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 19.577
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 19.657

6,98087432

VIAJEROS AÑO

SOBRADIEL  
LA JOYOSA 

TORRES DE B.

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


